
DESSERTS 
& COFFEE

Fol low us on social :



Postres DESSERTS

Coffee & Tea

Tarta de Almendras
Almond tart served with vanilla ice cream

Pastel de Lava de Chocolate Negro
Dark Chocolate Lava Cake served with ice cream and cream

Churros con Salsa de Chocolate
Spanish churros with Chocolate sauce

Tabla de Quesos
A small selection of Spanish cheeses with mixed crackers and chutney

Vanilla Ice Cream
Three scoops of vanilla ice cream served with a wafer and flake and a 
choice of sauce (caramel, chocolate or strawberry)

Espresso
Double Espresso
Cortado
Flat White   
Americano 
Latte  
Cappuccino
Iced Latte* 
(with whipped cream)

£6.50

£7.00

£6.50

£9.95

£3.25

£2.40
£2.90
£3.00
£3.20
£3.40 
£3.40 
£3.40
£3.40 

£2.95

£6.75

£3.95

£2.50

Hot Chocolate  
(with whipped cream)

Liqueur Coffee
(please state which 
liqueur)

English Tea
Green Tea  
  
 

Decaf Coffee and Tea available on request 

Soya milk available on requestGluten Free* Flavoured syrups available - please ask for more info
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