

DESSERTS

Follow us on social: 🚹 Tapas 47 Whalley 🧿 @Tapas_47_Whalley

DESSERTS & Coffee

POSTRES DESSERTS

Tarta de Almendras 🞯 Almond tart served with vanilla ice cream	£6.50
Pastel de Lava de Chocolate Negro 😳 Dark Chocolate Lava Cake served with ice cream and cream	£7.00
Churros con Salsa de Chocolate Spanish churros with Chocolate sauce	£6.50
Tabla de Quesos A small selection of Spanish cheeses with mixed crackers and chutney	£9.95
Vanilla Ice Cream Three scoops of vanilla ice cream served with a wafer and flake and a choice of sauce (caramel, chocolate or strawberry)	£3.25

COFFEE & TEA		Decaf Coffee and Tea available on request		
	C2 40	Hot Chocolate	C7 OF	
Espresso	£2.40		£3.95	
Double Espresso	£2.90	(with whipped cream)		
Cortado	£3.00	Liqueur Coffee	£6.75	
Flat White	£3.20	(piease state which liqueur)	E0.75	
Americano	£3.40	English Tea		
Latte	£3.40	Green Tea	£2.95	
Cappuccino	£3.40		£2.50	
(with whipped cream)	£3.40			

* Flavoured syrups available – please ask for more info 🔰 📴 Gluten Free 🛛 Soya milk available on request